BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

E_TEC LIMIT

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

CERTIFICATE VALID
UNTIL

COMMENT

DELL
P2724DEB
P2724DEBt
%

8.65 kg

68.68 kWh

71.61 kWh

o7

16:9

2560x1440

Pivot

No

TCO Certified, generation 10, for displays

D1024120082

2024-12-04

2025-12-04

For products delivered without stand, the emission A.4.1 & A.4.2 is not cowered;




