

Následující obsah odpovídá obsahu certifikátu na TCO webu:

BRAND NAME	DELL
SALES NAME	P2724DEB
MODEL NAME	P2724DEBt
RECYCLED PLASTICS	%
WEIGHT	8.65 kg
TYPICAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (TEC) PER YEAR	68.68 kWh
E_TEC LIMIT	71.61 kWh
ENERGY STAR TESTED VERSION	8
DISPLAY SIZE	27"
ASPECT RATIO	16:9
MAXIMUM RESOLUTION	2560x1440
TYPE OF STAND	Pivot
SEPARATE POWER SUPPLY	No
TCO CERTIFIED	TCO Certified, generation 10, for displays
CERTIFICATE NUMBER	D1024120082
CERTIFICATION DATE	2024-12-04
CERTIFICATE VALID UNTIL	2025-12-04
COMMENT	For products delivered without stand, the emission A.4.1 & A.4.2 is not covered;